
LOT 3 FORT WHITE OAKS REPLAT.

757-467, 951-1805, WD 1029-1721,

WHITE GENE ODELL/WHITE TIAN ELIZABETH
6318 SW COUNTY ROAD 18
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04059-503

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.060 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

11/24/2021 CP 1.14 19,500 0 0 19,500

STANDARD
4

220,760
3,105
19,500

243,365
6,150

237,215
HX HB 51,411

185,804
243,365

0

245,738

1450/998 10/15/2021 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENTZ TUCKER

WHITE GENE ODELL

1450/996 10/06/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENTZ CATHERINE

PENTZ TUCKER
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22587 SFR 437 12/13/2004

2023HX Base Yr

6318 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,835 115.5000 129.36 237,376 2005 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1479

BAS 1,479 100 1,479 177,930

FGR 484 55 266 32,001

FOP 132 30 40 4,812

FOP 168 30 50 6,015

2,263 1,835 220,760

BAS= W13 FOP= W21 S8 E21 N8$ S8 W42 S19 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$
E22 S10 FOP= S4 E33 N4 W33$ E33 N37$.

BAS

13

8

42

19

22

10

33

37

FOP

21

8

21

8

FGR22

22

22

22

FOP4

33

4

33

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,242.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,105

3,105

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 15,000.00 19,500.00 19,500


